La boucle St Pantaléeonnaise

MORIN Thibault

Numero de license :

449926

Senior Homme

M 1979

SE FRA

783

S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON

Rang 39

Distance 5 000

Nb tours

5 meilleur temps

00:04:01 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:04:15

1000

00:04:15

1000

14,00

62

00:08:16

2000

00:04:01

1000

14,90

51

00:12:24

3 000

00:04:08

1000

14,50

45

00:16:33

4000

00:04:08

1000

14,40

40

00:20:38

5000

00:04:05

1000

14,60

39

place au tour
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